FO.5≥ PTO-1595 (modified)	RECORDA	08-21	-2001	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
	Ρ	_			
To the Honorable Assistant Secretary a or copy(ies) thereof.	nd Commissioner		. 	the attached original document(s)	
Name of conveying party(ies):	2 AUG 1 4 20m =	3) 10.181 3) 1	le and address of r	eceiving party(ies):	
Matsushita Electronics Corporation		Nam	Name: Matsushita Electric Industrial Co., Ltd.		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?			Street Address: 1006, Oaza Kadoma, Kadoma-shi		
3. Nature of conveyance:	08/19	//al	: <u>Osaka</u> Country:		
Security Agreement Other	X Merger Change of Name	Additions	al name(s) & address(es	s) attached? <u>NO</u>	
Execution Date: April 4, 2001					
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):					
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:					
A. Patent Application No.(s)			B. Patent No.(s)		
			U.S. 5,756,261; U.S. 5,767,009; U.S. 5,916,738 U.S. 5,924,912; U.S. 6,214,409		
	Additional nu	mbers attache	ed? <u>NO</u>		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:			6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 5		
Name: <u>WENDEROTH, LIND & PONACK, L.L.P.</u> <u>Attn: Charles R. Watts, Esq.</u>		7. Tota	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$200.00		
Street Address: 2033 K Street, N.W., Suite 800		1 -	X Enclosed (Check No. 45959) Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
City: Washington, State: DC ZIP: 20006-1021			8. Deposit account number: 23-0975		
			(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 					
Charles R. Watts , Reg. No. 33,142	Car	rulate	Aug	just 14, 2001	
Name of Person Signing	Signature		Dat		
			Total number o	f pages including cover sheet: <u>3</u>	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)					
THE COMMISSIONER IS AUTHORIZED TO CHARGE ANY DEFICIENCY IN THE FEES FOR THIS PAPER TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NO. 23-0975				NY DEFICIENCY IN THE IS PAPER TO DEPOSIT	
Commissioner and Assistant Secretary of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231					
Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503.					

08/20/2001 GTDN11 00000052 5756261 01 FC:581 200.00 DP

PATENT REEL: 012075 FRAME: 0222

Certified Extract Copy of Register

1. Corporate name

MATSUSHITA ELECTRIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.

1. Head office

1006, Oaza Kadoma, Kadoma-shi, Osaka

- 1. An article of registration as of April 4, 2001
 - (1) MATSUSHITA ELECTRIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD. has merged MATSUSHITA ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, 1-1, Saiwai-cho, Takatsuki-shi, Osaka.

brank space below

The above description is a certified extract copy of the register.

May 1, 2001

Moriguchi branch office of Osaka Legal Affairs Bureau Greffier MIYAMOTO, Hisatake [seal]

> PATENT REEL: 012075 FRAME: 0223

登 記 簿 抄 本

- 1. 商 号 松下電器產業株式会社
- 1. 本 店 大阪府門真市大字門真1006番地
- 1. 平成13年4月4日 登記事項 大阪府高槻市幸町1番1号 松下電子工業株式会社を合併

以下余白

上記は登記簿の沙奉である。

RECORDED: 08/14/2001

平成13年5月1日 大阪法務局守口出張所 登記官 宫 本 尚 武



PATENT REEL: 012075 FRAME: 0224